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Jinyoung Kim PSU juk315@psu.edu
Mohamed Mahmoud TN Tech mmahmoud@tntech.edu
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Fei Hu Alabama fei@eng.ua.edu
Zhanpeng Jin Binghamton zjin@binghamton.edu
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Amit Sheth Wright amit.sheth@wright.edu
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Tam Vu Colorado tamvnit@gmail.com
Long Lu Stony Brook long@cs.stonybrook.edu
Jigang Liu Metropolitan State Jigang.Liu@metrostate.edu
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Kyumin Lee Utah State kyumin.lee@usu.edu
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